Individual Best Times (All Time)

Millie Cammock - (1357631) - City of Sunderland ASC - 50 Freestyle - Long Course
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Date
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13/02/22
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02/04/22
25/07/21
16/02/20
16/02/20
11/01/20
23/03/19
13/07/19
06/07/19
19/01/19
21/07/18
30/06/18

Date

02/07/23
03/07/22
24/04/22
02/04/22
27/03/22
13/02/22

Meet

City of Sunderland ASC Summer Splash 2023

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Open Meet 22
Northumberland & Durham SA County Championships 22
SE North East Region Age Group Championships 2022
Northumberland & Durham SA County Championships 22
City of Sunderland ASC Summer Splash 2022

City of Sunderland ASC National Qualifier 2022

SENE & NDSA Summer Racing Series

Northumberland & Durham SA County Championships
Northumberland & Durham SA County Championships
City of Sunderland New Year Meet 2020

City of Sunderland National Qualifier 2019

Richmond Dales Summer Madness Gala 2019

City of Sunderland ASC Summer Splash 2019

City of Sunderland New Year Meet 2019

City of Sheffield Summer Meet 2018

City of Sunderland Summer Splash 2018

Meet

City of Sunderland ASC Summer Splash 2023

City of Sunderland ASC Summer Splash 2022

SE North East Region Age Group Championships 2022
City of Sunderland ASC National Qualifier 2022

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Open Meet 22

Northumberland & Durham SA County Championships 22
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Club Swam Under

Co Sund'land
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30.89 446 H 13/02/22 Northumberland & Durham SA County Championships 22 Sunderland Co Sund'land 1
31.54 419 H 25/07/21 SENE & NDSA Summer Racing Series Sunderland Aquatic C Co Sund'land 1
32.54 381 F 16/02/20 Northumberland & Durham SA County Championships Sunderland Co Sund'land 1
32.89 369 H 16/02/20 Northumberland & Durham SA County Championships Sunderland Co Sund'land 1
33.95 336 H 11/01/20  City of Sunderland New Year Meet 2020 Sunderland Co Sund'land 1
35.27 299 H 13/07/19 Richmond Dales Summer Madness Gala 2019 Leeds Co Sund'land 3
35.64 290 H 06/07/19  City of Sunderland ASC Summer Splash 2019 Sunderland Co Sund'land 3
35.21 301 H 23/03/19  City of Sunderland National Qualifier 2019 Sunderland Co Sund'land 1
36.93 261 H 19/01/19 City of Sunderland New Year Meet 2019 Sunderland Co Sund'land 1
38.38 232 H 21/07/18  City of Sheffield Summer Meet 2018 Sheffield Co Sund'land 3
38.94 222 H 30/06/18  City of Sunderland Summer Splash 2018 Sunderland Co Sund'land 3
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